
GLEN ULLIN/HEBRON “BEARCATS” 
2025- VARSITY VOLLEYBALL 

 

 
Date           Place         Time       Opponent              
  
Tue., Sept. 2           Washburn              5:00                      Washburn (ABC)   

Thu., Sept. 4           Glen Ullin               5:00                      Flasher (ABC)    

Tue., Sept.  9           Garrison                 5:00                      Garrison  (ABC)   

Thu., Sept. 11                   Hebron                   5:00                       New England* (ABC)   

Tue., Sept. 16            South Heart           5:30                       South Heart* (ABC)   

Thu., Sept. 18                   Hebron                   5:00                       Bowman County* (ABC)    

Tue., Sept. 23                   Hebron                   5:00                       Hettinger/Scr.*^ (ABC)    

Thu., Sept. 25                   Beach                     5:30                       Beach* (ABC)  

Thu., Oct. 2                       Glen Ullin               5:00                       Grant County* (ABC)         

Tue., Oct. 7                       Belfield                   5:30                       Belfield* (ABC)              

Thu., Oct. 9                      Mott/Regent           5:00                       Mott/Regent* (ABC)         

Mon., Oct. 13                   Glen Ullin               5:00                       Richardton/Taylor* (ABC)    

Tue., Oct. 21                    Center/Stanton      5:00                       Center/Stanton (ABC)  

Wed., Oct. 22                   Hebron                   11:00 a.m.             District 7 & 8 Meeting          

Thu., Oct. 23                    Glen Ullin               5:00                       New Salem (ABC)   
       

*District 7 Matches   ^Parent’s Night 
 
TOURNAMENTS  
 
September 13 – Valley City Varsity Tournament  
September 27 – Hazen JV Tournament  
October 4 – Washburn Varsity Tournament  
October 4 – Hettinger C Team Tournament  
October 11- Langdon Varsity Tournament 
October 25- District 7 JV Volleyball Tournament 
October 27- Play-in Matches for District Tournament @ Higher Seed 
October 30, 31, Nov. 3- District 7 Volleyball Tournament @ Beach 
November 10, 11, & 13 – Region 4 Volleyball Tournament @ Killdeer  
November 15- State Qualifier Matches @ Bismarck St. Marys 
November 20, 21, & 22 – State Volleyball Tournament @ Bismarck  
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